Bellekler

VAN4 4

e

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

8,61

8,61

13,52

13,52

13,52

23,87

26,43

52,32

55,59

55,59

61,04

68,67

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



) Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 Apacer 10+ 100,28
lW DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2) USD
Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 5+ 114,45
lezA DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2) USD
4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV- Hilevel 0 9,54 USD

é SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 0 22,35 USD
SOPC38400D5/8G
8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 22,56 USD
—— PC38400D5-8G
8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 0 29,98 USD

S0PC44800D5-8G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 0 35,97 USD
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40Q HLV- Hilevel 0 40,06 USD
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL
16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 40,06 USD

PC38400D5-16G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 42,24 USD

pric PC44800D5- 166G

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5- Hilevel 0 42,51 USD
N 16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 Apacer 0 43,60 USD
| sza DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 Apacer 0 45,78 USD
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 Apacer 0 47,96 USD

DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)



| sza

| sza

A

A

A

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

49,05

50,14

50,14

52,32

55,59

55,59

56,68

57,77

59,41

63,22

67,58

69,22

71,94

76,19

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
S0PC44800D5/32G

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2)

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

76,85 USD

78,75 USD

81,75 USD

91,56 USD

92,65 USD

102,46
usb

104,64
usb

105,73
usb

116,63
usb

116,63
usb

125,35
usb

128,89
usb



